
Liberty  |  Major Assembly

24
24

32

6

68 GALLON TANK OPTION

32

4
21 24

21

15

3

294
2

3

10

3
4

3

21

2

2

8

2

10

3

4

15

3

17

18

23

18

249

7
7

5

21

1

174

8a 22

24
10

21

18

23

17

24

23
20

20

6
19

14

17

24

24

24

11

3

5

24

24

16

13

12

13

2

19

15

8b

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S



Liberty  |  Major Assembly Parts

ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
3 18037 1 Floor- Liberty

4 18036 1 Roof- Liberty

5 22608 1 Tank- Fre/Lib 35 Gal Blowmold

5 16538 1 Tank- Fre/Lib Large Dgry

6 18039 3 Angle- PLStc Liberty

7 22519 2 Grab Bar- Lib/Frdm4 Plastic

8A 22209 1 Hood- Papergrd 3 Roll Dgry

8B 25573 1 Dispenser- T/P Vert 3 Roll Blk

9 10570 1 Seat- Toilet Tuf/Fre/Lib Black

10 13796 1 Vent Pipe- 3 X 65- 1/2 Black

11 16175 2 Bracket- L 1in Stnls

12 14401 1 Decal- Wheelchair Accessible

13 16807 2 Handle- Plastic Hover

14 22522 4 Handle- Plastic Lift Dgry

15 10161 1 Plug- 1/2 Indicator Black PLSt

16 17030 2 Rivet- Avdel Black

17 11054 72 Rivet- #68 Aal Pop

18 22604 26 Rivet- Tri Lobe X 5/8 Lf

19 11270 6 Rivet- #68 Stnls

20 14351 53 Rivet- #610 Ccp

21 13860 6 Screw- #14 X 1- 1/2 W/Wsh Gold

22 22310 1 Spindle- Prgrd II 3 Roll Metal

23 11361 30 Washer- 3/16 ID Fender

24 11315 127 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

22340 1 Hdwe- Liberty W/3 Roll Prgrd

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S

AndreyL
Rectangle



Liberty  |  Front Assembly

24

4

4

4

4

SEE DETAIL  G

SEE DETAIL  I

SEE DETAIL  J

DETAIL  G
SCALE  0.250

DETAIL  I
SCALE  0.250

DETAIL  J
SCALE  0.500

2

4

2

4

24

4

2
4

4

BLOWHOLE

BLOWHOLESBLOWHOLES

BLOWHOLES

SEE DETAIL  K

SEE DETAIL  L

SEE DETAIL  M
DETAIL  K
SCALE  0.250

DETAIL  L
SCALE  0.250

DETAIL  M
SCALE  0.250

19

5

13

14

12

13

4

18

18

18

6

1

17

3
2

11

7

8

15

10 15

16

20

9

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S



PART # DESCRIPTION  PRICE 
22529 Panel- Lib/Frdm4 Dgry

22552 Panel- Lib/Frdm4 Rblu

22557 Panel- Lib/Frdm4 Sand

22562 Panel- Lib/Frdm4 Frst

ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
4 10511 2 Bracket- Spring Anchor Tufway

5 10889 2 Bracket- Cable Anchor Tufway

6 18054 2 Closure Assy- Liberty Door

7 13415 1 Cover- Indicator Black

8 13197 1 Hasp- 3/16 Rivet Hole Door

9 13199 1 Hasp- 3/16 Rivet Hole Facing

10 15708 4 Hinge- Door Stnls Heavy Narrow

11 15630 1 Indicator- Universal Dgry

12 14767 1 Latch- Restroom Plastic

13 12393 8 Rivet- #64 Aap Pop

14 17436 4 Rivet- Avdel Silver

15 11270 28 Rivet- #68 Stnls

16 10812 4 Rivet- #612 Alum

17 10804 4 Screw- #8 X 3/4 Phpn Tap

18 11315 32 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

19 14803 2 Plug- 3/8 Hole

20 12007 1 Screw- #10 X 1- 1/4 Pn Ph Tap

Liberty  |  Front Assembly Parts

PART # DESCRIPTION  PRICE 
18014 Front Assy- Liberty Rblu

18015 Front Assy- Liberty Sand

18220 Front Assy- Liberty Dgry

18012 Front Assy- Liberty Frst

Liberty  |  Complete Front Assembly

Decal Area

Liberty  |  Panel

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S

AndreyL
Rectangle




